DESCRIPTION
The MDrive NEMA 17 high torque
Integrated Motor and Driver is ideal
for designers who want the simplic-
ity of a motor with on-board electron-
FEATURES
• Integrated Microstepping Drive/
NEMA 17 High Torque Motor

single-end and differential configurations. All encod-
ers have an index mark.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS
Stock Items shown in bold italics. Lead times may apply to other options.
C = 0.0003125”
B = 0.000625”
A = 0.00125”
D = 0.00015625”
MDM 17
Stack Size
32 oz-in = 13
60 oz-in = 15
75 oz-in = 19
† N
S = Single End
D = Differential
Line Counts
100, 200, 300, 400, 500
L
E
Screw Type (Travel/Full Step)
Factory Mounted Encoder
MDrive With Control Knob
MDrive17 Linear Actuator†
Linear Actuator Available in Stack Size 13. (MDMX-1713LX)ONLY †
MDrive17 Microstepping OPTIONS
Example #1: MDMP-1719 Part Number
is a Microstepping MDrive17 with pluggable interface,
stack size 19.
Example #3: MDMP-1719ED500
Adds a 500 line differential encoder
to the part shown in example #1.
Example #2: MDMP-1719N
Adds a Control Knob
to the part shown in example #1.
Example #4: MDMP-1713LC105
Microstepping MDrive17 Linear Actuator
with a 0.0003125”/Full Step ACME
Screw custom cut to 10.5”.
Note: Linear Actuator Available